

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.8522 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue submits that the Revenue officials and Mines Authorities have jointly conducted a survey and are going to file a report. This Court hereby directs the respondent authorities to file a copy of the said joint survey report. Smt. Jyothi Eswar Gogineni, learned counsel for respondent No.17, seeks time for filing a counter-affidavit or written instructions. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. SSA <u>MRK, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE